Herbsthornussen Krauchthal-Hub
Weiermatt, 8. Oktober 2016

Schlussrangliste (4 Ries / 15 Spieler)
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1. Starkenklasse

Waseli A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Hochstetten A

Urtenen A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Biglen-Arni A

Zuchwil A

Schlussrangliste Einzelschlager

1.

Studer Stefan, 85

Hochstetten A

Fr. 200.- Spender Raiffeisenbank Region Burgdorf

Kindler Jan, 87

Hochstetten A

Fr. 150.- Spender Raiffeisenbank Region Burgdorf

Erni Simon, 92

Hochstetten A

Fr. 100.- Spender Raiffeisenbank Region Burgdorf

Bester Nachwuchshornusser:

94.

Krebs Elias, 00

Recherswil-Kriegstetten A

Fr. 50.- Spender Raiffeisenbank Region Burgdorf

Einzelschlager mit Preis

4.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Widmer Thomas, 92
Schmid Roland, 76
Lathi Christian, 91
Lithi René, 79
Kummer Michael, 80
Spichiger Michael, 85
Weber Manuel, 87
Ruegsegger Jurg, 78
Freudiger Daniel, 88
Wegmiiller Michael, 96
Howald Dominik, 96
Grunder Stefan, 68
Moser Thomas, 90
Jenni Simon, 90
Sieber Matthias, 82
Aebi Kevin, 85

Hugli Markus, 88

Waseli A

Waseli A

Hochstetten A
Hoéchstetten A
Hochstetten A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Waseli A

Zuchwil A

Urtenen A

Hochstetten A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Hochstetten A

Waseli A

Waseli A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Heimiswil-Berg A
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22
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1184
1072
1022

980

871
1196
1039
1002

924
1094

25 25

24 24

22 24

16 17

22 23
21 23
21 22
22 22
22 22
22 22
22 20
21 21
23 22
20 22
23 12
21 20
21 21
21 21
20 20
20 21
21 20

Listenpreis: SFr. 1.00
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Punkte
101

96

93

66
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21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Schoni Michael, 91
Bernhard Roland, 69
Nyffenegger André, 87
Liechti Marc, 84
Luginbuhl Martin, 91
Leuenberger Rolf, 77
Hosmann Marc, 87
Rufenacht Marc, 91
Stauffer Thomas, 88
Salzmann Bernhard, 77
Krebs Samuel, 87

Hugi Roman, 90
Schmid Erwin, 71
Schalbetter Jan, 83
Wenge Christian, 88
Schertenleib Thomas, 88
Schneeberger Jirg, 94
Stalder Michael, 81
Eggimann Jirg, 64
Wagner Christian, 90
Aellig Stefan, 77
Leibundgut Daniel, 87
Schweizer Andreas, 94
Schneider Andreas, 76

Einzelschlager ohne Preis

45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Althaus Christian, 70
Stockli Remo, 89
Hofer Beat, 87
Darendinger Simon, 87
Gerber Michael, 89
Wyssen Nicola, 94
La Marra Dariano, 96
Moser Hanspeter, 62
Moser Thomas, 69
Harri Andreas, 89
Schupbach Urs, 70
Keller Thomas, 89
Gurtner Jurg, 73
Dellenbach Marc, 83
Marschall Bernhard, 84
Klay Martin, 79

Wyss André, 90
Marti Jurg, 79
Binggeli Silvan, 99
Kolliker Roman, 79
Hager Thomas, 90
Ryser Roland, 71

W thrich Jurg, 73
Hanzi Thomas, 81

Urtenen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Waseli A

Zuchwil A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Hochstetten A

Waseli A

Waseli A

Waseli A

Waseli A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Waseli A

Zuchwil A

Zuchwil A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Urtenen A

Hoéchstetten A

Zuchwil A

Waseli A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Urtenen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Urtenen A

Zuchwil A

Zuchwil A

Urtenen A

Waseli A

Zuchwil A

Zuchwil A

Biglen-Arni A

Urtenen A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Zuchwil A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Hochstetten A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
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20
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17
18
20
20
18
21
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17
20
17
18
18
20
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18
18
20
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18
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13
17
19
17
20
19
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16
17
18
18
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21
21
20
21
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20
21
20
20
20
20
16
20
20
19
20
20
20
19
20
20
19

18
20
19
20
19
19
19
19
19
20
17
20
18
18
17
18
19
20
17
19
20
18
15
15

21
18
18
20
23
20
20
21
21
21
20
18
19
21
15
17
19
21
20
20
20
20
18
19

19
18
18
17
20
19
19
19
19
19
21
20
19
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
18
19
20
19

20
22
21
20
15
21
21
20
16
21
21
21
20
23
22
20
21
19
17
20
20
19
19
20

21
20
19
18
17
17
17
19
19
22
19
15
20
18
19
19
18
13
20
15
19
19
19
20

82
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
77
77
77

76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
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74
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74
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74
74
73
73
73
73
73
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69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

Marti Christoph, 71
Murer Raphael, 83
Grimm Stefan, 85
Binggeli Rolf, 50
Widmer Roman, 89
Sankovic Gabrijel, 85
Beck Beat, 90

Kiener Walter, 72
Gerhard Roger, 89
Burkhard Nicolas, 85
Uhlmann Dominik, 82
Kummer Daniel, 84
Gysler Patrick, 85
Schertenleib Martin, 67
King Patrick, 90

Rickli Benjamin, 72
Wathrich Urs, 86
Ammann Michael, 74
Schafroth Jirg, 64
Wyss Roland, 92

Parli André, 75
Schénberg Simon, 92
Widmer Martin, 93
Gerhard Fredy, 67
Blunier Tobias, 76
Schertenleib Daniel, 91
Burkhalter Daniel, 77
Winzenried Remo, 82
Iseli Stefan, 76

Aebi Simon, 98
Kammer Roland, 71
Althaus Roland, 84
Wyss Andreas, 66
Wyss Ueli, 62
Schwarzentrub Sandro, 92
Rothenbuhler Niklaus, 74
Steiner Daniel, 87
Wyss Hanspeter, 61
Jost Steven, 90

Meyer Martin, 66
Schwaller Dominik, 99
Pfister Carlo, 85
Ledermann Bernhard, 80
Gunter Christoph, 94
Schwaller Michael, 60
Ladi Hansueli, 62

Aebi Martin, 91
Gerhard Walter, 81
Theiler Marc, 72
Aeschbach Jirg, 94

Bern-Beundenfeld A
Urtenen A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Zuchwil A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Zuchwil A

Hochstetten A
Biglen-Arni A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Waseli A

Waseli A

Hochstetten A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Zuchwil A

Urtenen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Biglen-Arni A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Biglen-Arni A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Urtenen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Urtenen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Urtenen A

Biglen-Arni A
Biglen-Arni A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Biglen-Arni A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Biglen-Arni A
Hochstetten A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Heimiswil-Berg A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Zuchwil A

19
16
19
18
22
12
14
17
18
13
14
20
18
17
15

19
19
17
18
17
12
17
16
17
12
18
18
17
16
15
13
17
17
11
15
12
13
15
10
14
17
12
21
14
17
15
14

19

16
18
17
18
17
20
19
18
17
15
21
11
13
19
17
16
16
16
16
17
16
19
18
17
15
17
16
14
17
16
16
15
16
17
14
17
15
15
16
18
12
13
16
20
16
13
13
16
18
17

19
19
17
19
16
19
18
18
18
21
16
19
19
15
16
21
19
18
18
11
20
16
13
15
17
19
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
15
18
19
18
17
16
19
18
18
16

12
15
19
14
18

18
19
19
17
16
20
20
18
18
21
19
20
20
19
21
22
14
15
17
20
13
19
18
18
17
17
13
15
13
15
17
18
14
15
20
12
18
18
16
15
18
14
18
20
19
16
13
16
19
17
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70
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68
68
68
66
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66
66
66
66
65
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65
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65
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61
61
60
60
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59
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120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Weber Adrian, 63
Gasche Erich, 58
Zaugg Heinz, 62
Walther Ruedi, 70
Schoni Stefan, 61
Blanc Michel, 85

Stucki Philippe, 90
Jordi Adrian, 88
Schafroth Heinz, 67
Flach Stephan, 73

Josi Beat, 78

Fiechter Marcel, 89
Zircher Andreas, 88
Born Pascal, 79
Gerhard Thomas, 85
Stockli Raphael, 87
Von Aesch Erwin, 57
Gammenthaler Roger, 75
Iseli Christian, 92
Gerhard Marcel, 00
Wiederkehr Dominick, 88
Schlunegger Roland, 85
Aebi Ueli, 59

Walchli Adrian, 93
Eicher Benjamin, 87
Scheidegger Sandro, 95
Parli Pascal, 86

Aebi Fritz, 53

Nyfeler Robert, 49
Kamber Ronny, 95
Gerhard Timon, 01

Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Biglen-Arni A
Biglen-Arni A

Urtenen A

Zuchwil A

Biglen-Arni A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Urtenen A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Biglen-Arni A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Biglen-Arni A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Biglen-Arni A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Hochstetten A
Biglen-Arni A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Urtenen A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Gerlafingen-Zielebach A
Bern-Beundenfeld A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A
Recherswil-Kriegstetten A
Mattenwil-Zofingen A

17
10
18
15
16
14

19
19

17
10
15
17
13
12
14
11
17

15
14
14
13
15

11
12
12

13
18
14
11
14
13
20

17
17
11
16

19
16
14
13
11
10

16

13

10

10

13

12
12

19
18
17
18
16
16

15
14
17
11
18
17

16
14
14
20
14
19
10
12
11
15
10
17
20
12
14

59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
53
53
52
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
30
29
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Beste Nachwuchshornusser:

94. Krebs Elias, 00 Recherswil-Kriegstetten A 16 16 17 17 66
139. Gerhard Marcel, 00 Méattenwil-Zofingen A 7 9 18 19 53
150. Gerhard Timon, 01 Méattenwil-Zofingen A 312 9 5 29

Site 5



